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DATE | EVENT \ SITE \ CONTACT
4-5 July 2006 9th Symposium on the 3-D Analysis of Human Movement Valenciennes, Franck Barbier
FRANCE P: +33-3-2751-14 60/F: -2751-1316
http://www.univ-valenciennes.fr/congres/3D2006/ E: franck.barbier@univ-valenciennes.fr
8 July 2006 ICA Workshop on Geospatial Analysis & Modeling Vienna, Bin Jiang
"NEW" AUSTRIA P: +46-26-64-8901/F: -3828
http://www.hig.se/~bjg/ica/worksho E: bjg@hig.se
10-12 July 2006 | 12th International Symposium on Spatial Data Handling Vienna, Programme Committee
"NEW" http://www.agile-secretariat.org/docs/12th SDH.pdf | AUSTRIA E: greg.elmes@mail.wvu.edu
12-14 July 2006 Commission || Symposium Vienna, Wolfgang Kainz
Confirmed by EspTs 1GICON 2006 — Geoinformation Connecting Societies” AUSTRIA (President Comm 1)
Council WWW.COmmission2.isprs.org P: +43-1-4277-48640/F: -4277-9486
http://www.qgicon2006.at/ E: wolfgang.kainz@univie.ac.at
31 Jul-4 Aug |EEE/IGARSS 2006 Denver, CO, Ms. Lisa A. Ostendorf
2006 USA P: +1-540-658-1676/F: -658-1686
http://www.igarss06.org E: ieeegrss@adelphia.net
7-8 Aug 2006 International Workshop on 3D Geoinformation 2006 Kuala Lumpur, Alias Abdul Rahman
"NEW" (3DGeolnfo '06) MALAYSIA P: +60-7-5530563/F: -5566163
http://www.fksg.utm.my/3dgeoinfo2006, E: alias@fksg.utm.my
1-3 Sep 2006 7th Joint ICA/EuroGeographic International Workshop | Haifa, Ammatzia Peled
Confirmed by I=prs o0 ncremental Updating & Versioning ISRAEL (President Comm VIII)
Council P: +972-48-343591/F: -343763
http://geo.haifa.ac.il/~icaupdt/ E: peled@geo.haifa.ac.il
4-7 Sep 2006 Commission VIII Symposium Haifa, Ammatzia Peled
"UPDATED" ESPTS 'Remote Sensing Supporting Sustainable Development" | ISRAEL (President Comm VIII)
Confirmed by WWW.COmMMIssion8.isprs.org P: +972-48-343591/F: -343763
Council geo.haifa.ac.il/~isprs/ISPRS TC VIII Mid Congress Symposium.htm E: peled@geo.haifa.ac.il
19-22 Sep 2006 Commission |1l Symposium Bonn, Wolfgang Férstner
"UPDATED" isprs "Photogrammetric Computer Vision PCV'06" GERMANY (President Comm 111)
Confirmed by WWW.commission3.isprs.org P: +49-228-7322713/F: -7322712
Council http://www.ipb.uni-bonn.de/isprs/pcv06/ E: wf@ipb.uni-bonn.de
25-27 Sep 2006 Commission V Symposium Dresden, Hans-Gerd Maas
"UPDATED" ESPTs | age Enginesring & Vision Metrology” GERMANY (President Comm V)
Confirmed by WWW.COmmission5.isprs.org P: +49-351-463-33680/F: -463-37266
Council http://www.tu-dresden. de/fghgipf/ComV/pages/symposium.html E: hmaas@rcs.urz.tu-dresden.de
27-30 Sep 2006 Commission IV Symposium Goa, Shailesh Nayak
"UPDATED" bsprs "Geospatial Databases for Sustainable Development" INDIA (President Comm 1V)
Confirmed by WWW.COmMMISSion4.isprs.org P: +91-79-26914141/F: -26915825
Council hitp://commission4.1uphost.net/symposium.html E: shailesh@sac.isro.org
1-4 Oct 2006 Joint Meeting with Commission Presidents & Council Goa, Secretary General
Confirmed by Esprs Meeting INDIA Orhan Altan
Council E: oaltan@itu.edu.tr
8-13 Oct 2006 FIG XXIIl Congress and XXIX General Assembly Munich, Thomas Gollwitzer (Congress
GERMANY Director)
P: +49-9-414022-200/F: -414022-101
http://www.fig2006.de/ E: congress.director@fig2006.de




